
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          14-06-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 128 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  20 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  4  1  208948 BE2035831-23 14.22202 1467.9844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  6  209345 BE2034112-23 14.23170 1461.0562      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  4       2 BE2086824-24 14.23180 1460.8863      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  7       3 BE2086867-24 14.23200 1460.5465      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  2       4 BE2086810-24 14.23280 1459.1891      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  1  220077 BE5023119-23 14.31469 1449.9577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 16  209437 BE2086113-24 14.25310 1439.2647      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 14.25570 1435.5464      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 12  7  207662 BE2017108-19 14.24510 1433.6348      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1  4  3  209134 BE2109722-23 14.25580 1432.7518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  3       5 BE2042614-22 14.26110 1432.0716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  4  2       2 BE2087845-24 14.25552 1431.9353      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  5  3  208302 BE2088114-24 14.25580 1427.0518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 15       2 BE2040312-22 14.27450 1417.5093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  4  3       3 BE2087828-24 14.27332 1416.0846      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 16  7  212884 BE2005837-23 14.30280 1414.8250      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 12  1       2 BE2042021-22 14.26510 1414.1096      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 13       3 BE2040389-22 14.28550 1406.4040      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOO   1  5  3  202750 BE2087772-24 14.26062 1387.7165      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  9  9       6 BE2034232-23 14.31170 1383.7942      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 18       4 BE2040313-22 14.32240 1374.2585      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  4       2 BE5023125-23 14.42459 1352.1150      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 19       5 BE2086119-24 14.35420 1345.1317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 12  4       3 BE2017068-19 14.34410 1342.4976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  4  3  212196 BE2054497-24 14.38140 1341.0322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1  4  4       2 BE2034521-23 14.36050 1339.8868      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  2  213502 BE5032651-24 14.39390 1337.3129      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  9       6 BE2040386-22 14.36450 1336.1212      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  1       7 BE2086093-24 14.37150 1331.8728      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  4  1  201533 BE2081678-24 14.32010 1325.7296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  6       8 BE2040451-22 14.38090 1324.2934      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  8  3       2 BE5022191-23 14.41580 1318.1848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 12 10       4 BE2083581-24 14.38180 1311.8256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          14-06-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 128 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2  6  4  216694 BE2121815-21 14.45360 1308.5386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 12       9 BE2086024-24 14.40050 1308.2998      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2  3  3  214959 BE5085161-19 14.44370 1305.8155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1  4  1       3 BE2086618-24 14.40100 1305.7274      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  2  1  212257 BE2036509-23 14.42412 1304.6982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 16  8       2 BE2054557-24 14.43110 1304.5695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19 14      10 BE2034674-23 14.40510 1302.0640      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  5      11 BE2086081-24 14.40560 1301.3898      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  4  4       4 BE2035826-23 14.40522 1298.8624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 19  4      12 BE2034638-23 14.41280 1297.0912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          14-06-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 71 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  16 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  4  2  209345 BE2086824-24 14.23180 1460.8863      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  4  4       2 BE2086867-24 14.23200 1460.5465      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  4  1       3 BE2086810-24 14.23280 1459.1891      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  8  209437 BE2086113-24 14.25310 1439.2647      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 14.25570 1435.5464      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  2  1  208948 BE2087845-24 14.25552 1431.9353      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  4  2  208302 BE2088114-24 14.25580 1427.0518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  2  2       2 BE2087828-24 14.27332 1416.0846      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOO   1  5  3  202750 BE2087772-24 14.26062 1387.7165      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10 10       2 BE2086119-24 14.35420 1345.1317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  4  3  212196 BE2054497-24 14.38140 1341.0322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  7  2  213502 BE5032651-24 14.39390 1337.3129      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  1       3 BE2086093-24 14.37150 1331.8728      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  3  1  201533 BE2081678-24 14.32010 1325.7296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1  3  1  207662 BE2083581-24 14.38180 1311.8256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  7       4 BE2086024-24 14.40050 1308.2998      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1  1  1  209134 BE2086618-24 14.40100 1305.7274      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 13  5  212884 BE2054557-24 14.43110 1304.5695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  4       5 BE2086081-24 14.40560 1301.3898      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  7  4       2 BE5032616-24 14.45030 1293.5595      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 10  6       6 BE2086010-24 14.42100 1291.4923      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  4  1       2 BE2054498-24 14.45060 1285.2574      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  6  6  207666 BE2101670-24 14.41490 1283.3412      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  4  3       4 BE2086843-24 14.45340 1264.4151      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          14-06-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 84 Jongen                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  4 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 29  220669 BE5012258-25 14.32529 1443.3974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 23       2 BE5012242-25 14.37279 1401.3844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 17       3 BE5012236-25 14.41129 1368.7870      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 BOURS PETER          Zelem      2 11  8  211622 BE2049002-25 14.34440 1367.6562      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 24 19  210750 BE2075214-25 14.35200 1356.7597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  6       4 BE5012238-25 14.45469 1331.0820      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  5       5 BE5012232-25 14.46499 1322.7045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 19  1  208040 BE2075312-25 14.37530 1317.6818      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 24 14       2 BE2075234-25 14.41170 1306.7066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 20       6 BE5012240-25 14.49389 1300.7437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 11       7 BE5012214-25 14.49419 1300.3604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 11 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 28       8 BE5012263-25 14.49419 1300.3604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 13 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 26       9 BE5012257-25 14.49439 1300.1051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  1      10 BE5012237-25 14.52049 1282.3504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 25      11 BE5012235-25 14.52089 1281.8538      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 19  4       2 BE2075306-25 14.43210 1273.5843      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 BOURS PETER          Zelem      2 11  3       2 BE2049024-25 14.46100 1273.5527      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 24  1       3 BE2075248-25 14.46080 1268.5594      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 24 16       4 BE2075259-25 14.47300 1258.2090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 24 21       5 BE2075208-25 14.48220 1251.7323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 19 14       3 BE2075337-25 14.48080 1237.3513      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  3      12 BE5012262-25 14.58239 1236.9454      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30  2      13 BE5012255-25 14.58249 1236.8299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 19      14 BE5012221-25 14.58329 1235.9062      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 19 15       4 BE2075322-25 14.50540 1217.3201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 BOURS PETER          Zelem      2 11 11       3 BE2049009-25 14.56430 1197.5215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 24      15 BE5012252-25 15.04209 1197.0219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 30 30      16 BE5012244-25 15.04299 1196.0487      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


